
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Construction Notebook KatieD@constructionnotebook.com Katie D
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Kurt Pitzer
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Plug Smart bids@napc.me
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Blackhouse Construction & Design, LLC marlon@blackhouseconstructiongroup.com Marlon Denkins
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com gj onvias
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing American Renewable Energy geo@arebuildingco.com Geo Reyes
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Arizona Builder's Exchange bids@azbex.com Lya Parrish
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Prestige j.botto@prestigebms.com Jason Botto
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Prestige j.botto@prestigebms.com jason botto
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing J&E Sifuentes LLC j.esifuentesconstruction@gmail.com Javier Sifuentes
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Prime Vendor roni@prime-vendor.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing America 9 Construction ginak@a9const.com Gina Keeney
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing America 9 Construction ginak@a9const.com Gina Keeney
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing a sourcemanagement2@onvia.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Separation Systems Consultants, Inc. helen@sscienvironmental.com Helen Hodges
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com Source Management
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing TBI Solutions LLC.com nelson@tbisolutionsllc.com Nelson Thibodeaux, Jr.
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing TBI Solutions LLC, Asphalt Rejuvation of roads and parking lots nelson@tbisolutionsllc.com Nelson Thibodeaux Managing Member TBI Solutions LLC
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com onvia onvia
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor124@gmail.com kim jones
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing onvia onvia@onvia.com onvia onvia
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing SSCI Environmental llanders@sscienvironmental.com Lisa Landers
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com gj onvias
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com gj onvias
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Window Film Depot, Inc. donnie@windowfilmdepot.com Donnie McDaniel
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing TAUGAMMA AAA@yahoo.com Pausto Ahern
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Lithified Technologies US, LLC Aeron@LithTec.com Aeron Goldheart
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Nashville Electric Service kbarber@nespower.com Kimberli Barber-Posey
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing RL National Roofing Partners, LLC trader@rlnrp.com Tony Rader
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing RL National Roofing Partners, LLC trader@rlnrp.com Tony Rader
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Separation Systems Consultants, Inc. ssci@sscienvironmental.com Helen I. Hodges
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Lithified Technologies Aeron@LithTec.com Aeron Goldheart
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Nashville Electric Service KBarber@nespower.com Kimberli Barber-Posey
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing RoofConnect rachel.mooney@roofconnect.com Rachel Mooney
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing PaveConnect Logistics, LLC rachel.mooney@roofconnect.com Rachel Mooney
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Bid Net
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing constructconnect content@constructconnect.com Moragn stinson
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing nick@mr-rep.com
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Mark.winkelman@pctworldwide.com
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing PCT Worldwide mark.winkelman@pctworldwide.com Mark Winkelman
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing MR Brand Development nmoncure@mrbp.com Nick Moncure
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing MR Brand Development nmoncure@mrbp.com Nick Moncure
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing PCT Worldwide mark.winkelman@pctworldwide.com Mark Winkelman
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Key HTX Development and Holdings mollyeng@key-htx.com Molly Eng
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Prestige Building Group, LLC rfps@prestigebms.com Otto Orjuela
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing PARK LINE ASPHALT MAINTENANCE parklineasphalt@optonline.net ROBERT MAILAND
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Rabine Group billshanko@rabinegroup.com Bill Shanko
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REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Rabine Group billshanko@rabinegroup.com Bill Shanko
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing a sourcemanagement2@onvia.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing MS Moving Services sow.michael@yahoo.com Michael Sow
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com siva kumar
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing NSG Logistics, LLC bids@nsgco.com Kristy Wolf
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Robertson Recreational Surfaces karim.odeh@playcoresurfacing.com Karim Odeh
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Texas Liqua Tech Services, Inc. (DBA: Liqua Tech) brent@liquatech.com Brent Muehr
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Ms Moving Services ylhsa0922@gmail.com michael sow
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Citadel Sciences erica.fonseca@citadelsciences.com Erica Fonseca
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Citadel Sciences erica.fonseca@citadelsciences.com Erica Fonseca
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing MS Moving Services alfonzo.juarez.tukmolgc@gmail.com michael sow
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Track Renovations, Inc. mike@trackrenovations.com Mike Dixon
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com morgan stinson
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing Learning By Doing a Child's Way mmburke2000@gmail.com Michelle Burke
REGION 4 | 22-09 Exterior Surfacing north american bids@napc.me eric
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